1.27±0.1
A±0.2
B±0.4
5.
6±
.2
5.
7±

04-60P
BHCM04-  XX    XX   3  X      X    X
PART NUMBER CODING
APPROVECHANGE
42
REV DATE
1
H A0 NEW
SHEET
GF.He Andy2024/10/12
DRAWMMUNIT
1:1
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS
ARE IN METRIC
TOLERANCES  ARE:
DECIMALS      Angle
X.X:±0.40        ± 3°
X.XX:±0.25
X.XXX:±0.15
PROJ.
SCALE
RoHSPbHSF
Http:www.winpin.net
G
F
D
C
E
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
A
G
F
E
D
C
B
H
109
PART NO:
TITLE:
8765
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
3
BHCM04-XXXX3XXX
1.27mm Box Header 180°SMT H=5.7
2*Ø0.6
1.
20
C±0.2
Type
1=Type 1
2=Type 2
Type 1
Without Post
Type 2
With Post
Pin
Dimensions
Pin
Dimensions
A B C A B C
04 1.27 5.54 / 34 20.32 24.59 19.05
06 2.54 6.81 1.27 36 21.59 25.86 20.32
08 3.81 8.08 2.54 38 22.86 27.13 21.59
10 5.08 9.35 3.81 40 24.13 28.40 22.86
12 6.35 10.62 5.08 42 25.40 29.67 24.13
14 7.62 11.89 6.35 44 26.67 30.94 25.40